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U-21 Championship
2020/21 23rd round, Match #161

Friday, 23.04.2021, 14:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol

3 : 3

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Kravtsov Pavlo
4 Ukhan Illia
3 Shushko Pavlo (C)
77 Muravskyy Nazariy
17 Spivak Ihor
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
19 Prokopchuk Dmytro
31 Tsariuk Illia
27 Tyshchenko Igor
22 Plaksa Rodion
11 Baidal Anton

Substitutes
12 Zborshchyk Yevhenii
33 Romaniuk Bohdan
21 Nedes Paolo
14 Potalov Bohdan
34 Panchenko Andrii
54 Dmytriiev Danylo
79 Symenko Oleksandr
9 Tsymbalenko Artem

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

81 Babichyn Viktor (C)
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
5 Len Oleh
22 Roman Vitalii
19 Dorosh Ihor
10 Lytvynenko Ivan
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
8 Karabin Yaroslav
15 Vivdych Oleksandr
14 Liakh Rostyslav
11 Shostak Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Ledvii Dmytro
18 Kitela Andrii
16 Varfolomieiev Ivan
4 Duda Nazar
21 Sapuha Marko
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
13 Rohachov Nikita

Coach
Baranets Hryhorii

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr



2 / 2

U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 23rd round, Match #161
Friday, 23.04.2021, 14:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 15°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol 3 : 3 «Ruh» Lviv
2' 6 Rudiuk Volodymyr

31 Tsariuk Illia 3'

22 Plaksa Rodion 19'

20' 11 Shostak Dmytro

40' 15 Vivdych Oleksandr
4 Duda Nazar

44' 11 Shostak Dmytro
4 Ukhan Illia

33 Romaniuk Bohdan 46'

46' 22 Roman Vitalii
9 Kvasnytsia Illia

31 Tsariuk Illia
54 Dmytriiev Danylo 46'

46' 8 Karabin Yaroslav
18 Kitela Andrii

11 Baidal Anton 51'

27 Tyshchenko Igor 52'

11 Baidal Anton 76'

78' 11 Shostak Dmytro
13 Rohachov Nikita

3 Shushko Pavlo 83'

90' 5 Len Oleh

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


